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Qur Values

* Provide ulira safe products to ensure peace of mind to our customers

* Provide products that maximize comfort, ease of use, enabling our
customers to live full and active lives

 We put the customer at the center of our business

* Provide products on time, every time for all customers
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Intermittent Catheters

BPA, DEHP and natural rubber latex free
Polished eyelets reduce irritation
Sterile and individually wrapped

Dual end, easy to open pouches

Color coded by size

‘JUST RIGHT’ FLEXIBLE MATERIAL

Soft SBEZAS\TONE Stiff
Female: Male:
Size: ltem# Length  Quantity HCPCS Size: ltem# Length  Quantity HCPCS
8 fr. GMIFO8FR  6inch 100/bx A4351 8fr. GMIMO8FR 16inch  100/bx A4351
10fr. GMIFIOFR  éinch 100/bx A4351 10 fr. GMIMIOFR 16inch  100/bx A4351
12fr. GMIFI2FR  éinch 100/bx A4351 12 fr. GMIMI2FR  16inch  100/bx A4351
14fr. GMIF14FR  éinch 100/bx A4351 14 fr. GMIM14FR 16inch  100/bx A4351
16 fr. GMIF16FR  éinch 100/bx A4351 16 fr. GMIMI16FR 16inch  100/bx A4351
18 fr. GMIFI8FR  éinch 100/bx A4351 18 fr. GMIMI8FR 1éinch  100/bx A4351

Coude Tip Catheters

BPA, DEHP and natural rubber latex free

N\

Dual polished eyelets reduce irritation

Easy open packaging

Striped shaft for controlled orientation

Male:

Size:  Item# Length Quantity HCPCS Sterile and individually wrapped
12fr. GMCTMI2FR 16inch 100/bx  A4352 Color coded by size

14fr. GMCTIMI4FR 16inch 100/bx  A4352 ‘JUST RIGHT’ FLEXIBLE MATERIAL
16f. GMCIMIGFR 16inch 100/bx  A4352 — ,

Soft GREYSTONE Stiff
™M DICAL
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Hydrophilic Catheters

With Water Sachet

Integrated sterile water sachet

Insertion gripping sleeve for easy handling
BPA, DEHP and natural rubber latex free

Polished eyelets for your comfort

Self lubricating

Sterile and individually wrapped

Dual end, easy to open pouches

Color coded by size

‘JUST RIGHT’ FLEXIBLE MATERIAL

| 3 |

Soft

Female:
Size: Item#

8 fr. GMWSFO8FR
10 fr. GMWSF10FR
12 fr. GMWSF12FR
14 fr. GMWSF14FR
16 fr. GMWSF16FR
18 fr. GMWSF18FR

b PHE
Length  Quantity
é6inch  100/bx
éinch  100/bx
é6inch  100/bx
é6inch  100/bx
é6inch  100/bx
é6inch  100/bx

HCPES
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351

Stiff

Male:
Size: ltem#

8 fr. GMWSMO8FR
10 fr. GMWSM10FR
12 fr. GMWSM12FR
14 fr. GMWSM14FR
16 fr. GMWSM16FR
18 fr. GMWSM18FR

Length
16 inch

16 inch
16 inch
16 inch
16 inch
16 inch

Quantity HCPCS
100/bx  A4351
100/bx  A4351
100/bx  A4351
100/bx  A4351
100/bx  A4351
100/bx  A4351

Available To Order

Request a sample at: sales@greystone-medical.com



Fem
Size:

8 fr
10 fr
12 fr
14 fr
16 fr
18 fr
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® g Pre-Hydrated
Hydrophilic Catheters

Open & use no-touch system

Insertion gripping sleeve for easy handling
BPA, DEHP and natural rubber latex free

Polished eyelets for your comfort
Self lubricating

Sterile and individually wrapped

Dual end, easy to open pouches

Color coded by size

‘JUST RIGHT’ FLEXIBLE MATERIAL

—;_-

asf GREYSTONE Stiff
ale:
[tem# Length Quantity HCPCS

. GMWLFO8FR 6inch  100/bx  A4351
.GMWLFIOFR 6éinch  100/bx  A4351
.GMWLFI2FR 6inch  100/bx  A4351
. GMWLF14FR 6inch  100/bx  A4351
.GMWLF16FR 6inch  100/bx  A4351
.GMWLFI8FR 6inch  100/bx  A4351

Male:
Size: Item#

8 fr. GMWLMOS8FR
10 fr. GMWLMI10FR
12 fr. GMWLMI12FR
14 fr. GMWLMI14FR
16 fr. GMWLM16FR
18 fr. GMWLM18FR

Length
16 inch
16 inch
16 inch
16 inch
16 inch
16 inch

Quantity HCPCS

100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx

Available To Order

A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351
A4351

Request a sample at: sales@greystone-medical.com
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Foley Catheters
2 Way - 30 ml.

All silicone foley catheter

BPA, DEHP and natural rubber latex free

Dual polished eyelets reduce irritation
Easy open packaging

Unisex:

Size: ltem# Length  Quantity HCPCS

16 fr. GMID2F16FR 16inch 10/bx  A4344
18 fr. GMID2F18FR 18inch 10/bx  A4344 Sterile and individually wrapped

Removable liner for handling after open

Striped shaft for proper orientation

Foley Catheters
3 Way - 30 ml.

All silicone foley catheter
BPA, DEHP and natural rubber latex free

Dual polished eyelets reduce irritation

Easy open packaging

Unisex:
Size: Iltem# Length Quantity HCPCS
16 fr. GMID3F16FR  16inch 10/bx A4346

Removable liner for handling after open
Striped shaft for proper orientation

Sterile and individually wrapped

Waterford, MI 48327 | www.greystone-medical.com
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Catheter Stabilization Device

Easy open packaging
For use securing any size catheter or tubular system
Soft foam adhesive pre-fixation isolation pad with easy-pull tab

Dual fold over velcro fixation tabs

Improved comfort with repeatable adjustment tabs
Flexible adhesion pad for reducing irritation

ltem# Size Quantity HCPCS Designed for improving comfort and safety

GMCSD1001 one-size 50/bx A4333

Lubrication Jelly

Single use packet

() GREYSTONE
X7 MEDICAL

+2.7 g (0.09 oz)

Greaseless i e e« Lubricating Jelly i

Water soluble
2.7 gram / 0.09 ounce

Easy open packaging

[tem# Size Quantity FHEPES
Sterile and bacteriostatic

GMCLG1001 279 144/bx A4332

For use in lubrication of body orfices and medical devices

Request a sample at: sales@greystone-medical.com



Waterproof drape
Fenstrated drape
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Catheter Insertion Tray

Easy open packaging
Sterile for your safety
1000 ml outer basin tray

3x sterile PVP swabsticks
Lubricating jelly packet
4 0z. specimen cup with screw down lid

Unisex/ambidexirous gloves with rolled cuffs

p— TV

Unisex:
ltem# Quantity HCPCS
GMCIT1001 20/box A4353

Quantity

50/bx
50/bx
50/bx

Unisex Catheter Kits

BPA, and natural rubber latex free
Pre-lubricated self contained, closed

system catheter

Dual polished eyelets reduce irritation

Easy open packaging

Sterile for your safety

Color coded by size

Ease of use (1500ml) all in one drainage pouch
Sterile swabs

Benzalkonium Chloride prep pad and gauze pad
Unisex/ambidextrous gloves with rolled cuffs
Dual material underpad

Waste disposal bag for convenient clean up

Waterford, MI 48327 | 248.919.8491 | www.greystone-medical.com
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Urinary Drainage Bag

Integrated anti-reflux device

2000 ml capacity

Convenient bedside hook

120cm clear flexible drainage tube with

universal connector and attached bedsheet clip

Sampling port

Built in air escape valve

Clicker style flexible outlet port for easy drainage

Bag shape designed for rapid draining

Not made with natural rubber latex

[tem# Size

GMDBU2000  2000ml

Quantity

20/case

“ GREYSTONE
MEDICA

— ,/ =

—/ﬁ;winuge Bag 2000ml (2 Liter)
)
Reflx
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HCPCS

A4357

Request a sample at: sales@greystone-medical.com
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Greystone Medical LLC | Waterford, M
www.Greystone-Medical.com
Customer Support:

+1.248.238.8315

Request a sample at:

sales@greystone-medical.com
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Follow Us

f

Facebook.com/GreystoneMedical




